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Bill page: https://legilist.com/bill/111/hr/2213

HR 2213
To reauthorize the Neotropical Migratory Bird Conservation Act.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Animals
Introduced: Apr 30, 2009
Current Status: Ordered to be Reported (Amended) by the Yeas and Nays: 26 - 16.
Latest Action: Ordered to be Reported (Amended) by the Yeas and Nays: 26 - 16.  (Oct 28, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-bill/2213 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: WI   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (13 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Gerlach, Jim [R-PA-6] R · PA Apr 30, 2009

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT May 13, 2009

Rep. Hirono, Mazie K. [D-HI-2] D · HI Jun 4, 2009

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Jun 4, 2009

Rep. Frank, Barney [D-MA-4] D · MA Jun 16, 2009

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Jun 19, 2009

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-9] D · CA Jul 8, 2009

Rep. Tierney, John F. [D-MA-6] D · MA Jul 8, 2009

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] D · NY Jul 16, 2009

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Jul 17, 2009

Rep. Rothman, Steven R. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Jul 24, 2009

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Jul 31, 2009

Rep. Sestak, Joe [D-PA-7] D · PA Sep 10, 2009

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Natural Resources Committee House Discharged from Oct 28, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Animals

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 S 690 Related bill Mar 22, 2010: Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar No. 327.
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Summary  (as of Apr 30, 2009) 

Amends the Neotropical Migratory Bird Conservation Act to authorize appropriations to the Neotropical Migratory Bird

Conservation Account for FY2010-FY2015.

Actions Timeline

Oct 28, 2009: Subcommittee on Insular Affairs, Oceans and Wildlife Discharged.
Oct 28, 2009: Committee Consideration and Mark-up Session Held.
Oct 28, 2009: Ordered to be Reported (Amended) by the Yeas and Nays: 26 - 16.
Sep 22, 2009: Subcommittee Hearings Held.
May 4, 2009: Referred to the Subcommittee on Insular Affairs, Oceans and Wildlife.
Apr 30, 2009: Introduced in House
Apr 30, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources.
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